Heizmann AG, Neumattstrasse 8, CH-5000 Aarau,  +41 (0)62 834 06 06,  +41 (0)62 834 06 03, www.heizmann.ch,  info@heizmann.ch
Tankeinbaufilter / Filtres pour Montage au Reservoir
Filtres pour montage au reservoir
TankeinbaufilterD
FR
Rücklauffilter
Filtres retour
Heizmann AG, Neumattstrasse 8, CH-5000 Aarau,  +41 (0)62 834 06 06,  +41 (0)62 834 06 03, www.heizmann.ch,  info@heizmann.ch

and o-ring
.
HOW TO ORDER THE REPLACEMENT ELEMENT:
HOW TO ORDER A COMPLETE FILTER:
A
B
C
D
Heizmann AG, Neumattstrasse 8, CH-5000 Aarau,  +41 (0)62 834 06 06,  +41 (0)62 834 06 03, www.heizmann.ch,  info@heizmann.ch
Tankeinbaufilter / Filtres pour Montage au Reservoir
FILTERING ELEMENTS FIBERGLASS WIRE MESH
Mod.
10A
10 MICRON ABS
25A
25 MICRON ABS
10C
10 MICRON NOM
30C
30 MICRON NOM
10
10 MICRON NOM
30
30 MICRON NOM
60
60 MICRON NOM
90
90 MICRON NOM
SIF.10A 25 32 40 45 40 45 55 60
SIF.10B 45 65 65 70 65 70 80 85
SIF.15B 50 60 73 78 73 78 90 95
SIF.15C 65 75 90 95 90 95 105 110
SIF.15L 90 100 115 120 115 120 125 135
SIF.20C 70 80 95 100 95 100 110 115
SIF.20L 95 105 120 125 120 125 130 140
SIF.20D 170 180 195 200 195 200 220 230
SIF.25D 205 215 230 240 230 240 260 270
SIF.25E 230 240 255 265 255 265 285 295
SIF.30E 245 255 270 280 270 280 310 320
SIF.30F 295 305 320 330 320 330 360 370
SIF.30G 315 325 340 350 340 350 380 390
SIF.35H 430 450 480 500 480 500 550 570
** Flow rates measured with oil of 30 cst kinematic viscosity and 0,86 kg/dm3
density.
 Fluid compatibility: mineral oil (HH-HL-HM-HR-HV-HG) and synthetic fluids
(HS-HFDR-HFDU-HFDS).©
 Graphic curves Δp VS flow rate available upon request
SERIES SETTING
N 0÷ 12 bar
Manometer (Radiale Verbindung)
Manomètre (Connexion radiale)
I 1,5 bar
Optisch Differenzdruckanzeige
Pressostat visuel
P 1,5 bar
Druckschalter N.O. (Max 240V/0,4A) / (48V/0,5A)
Pressostat N.O. (Max 240V/0,4A) / (48V/0,5A)
Q 1,5 bar
Druckschalter N.C. (Max 240V/0,4A) / (48V/0,5A)
Pressostat N.F. (Max 240V/0,4A) / (48V/0,5A)
N
INDICATORI INTASAMENTO
SCALA 0-12 Bar/psi
12
8